## Classic Instruments 7-Year Warranty



Name, First:	•	Last:		
Address:	City:	S	tate:	ZIP:
Phone:	Email:			
Vehicle Make:	Model:			Year:
ngine: Transmission:				
Where did you purchase your Classic Instruments products?:				
How did you hear about Classic Instruments?:				
How many classic vehicles do you own?:				
What new product(s) would you like to see from Classic Instruments?:				
Age: □0-20 □21-30 □31-40 □41-50 □51-60 □61-70 □71+				
<ul> <li>Please tell us which magazine(s)</li> <li>Goodguys Gazette</li> <li>Rodder's Journal</li> <li>Rod &amp; Custom</li> <li>Hemmings Motor News</li> <li>Classic Truck Performance</li> <li>Subscribe email address listed at</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>All Chevy Perforr</li> <li>Modern Rodding</li> <li>Rodding USA</li> <li>Wheel Hub</li> <li>Truck Hub</li> </ul>	nance	Hot Rod M Streetsce Hot Rod & Other:	ne & Restoration
LIFETIME Warranty Upgrade (Optional)		Credit Card #: Exp. Date:	/ /	CV:
<b>\$20.00</b> +Applicable sales tax in your sta	te.	☐ Mastercard Please call 1.800.		Discover
Please return this portion to:		Classic Instruments ATTN: Warranty Form 826 Moll Drive, Boyne City, MI 49712		
Please retain this portion for your records.				
<b>Classic Instruments 7-Year Warranty Agreement</b> This warranty guarantees the original purchaser that the specified instruments are free from defects in materials and workmanship for a period of seven years. Sky Drive units and Tube Style Fuel Sending units are covered for 2 years from the date of purchase and all other sending units are covered for 1 year from the date of purchase. The manufacturer will repair or replace (at its discretion) any instrument that fails to conform to this warranty. All warranted instruments must be used in accordance with the manufacturer's instructions and for the purpose designed and intended. Any modifications, alterations, adverse environmental conditions (fire, flood, etc.) or attempted repair will void the warranty. Warranty is valid only for the original owner of the specified instruments. Any instruments believed to be in need of warranty service must receive an RMA number, by calling Classic Instruments, before the instruments are returned to Classic Instruments for evaluation and testing. Please include the purchase receipt with the return. Based on the results of these tests and current instrument availability, the instruments may be repaired or replaced at the sole discretion of Classic Instruments. Owner is responsible for all charges relating to removal / installation of warranted instruments and all shipping and handling charges relating to returned warranted instruments. Upon purchase of the lifetime warranty the buyer agrees to the conditions stated above. For questions regarding warranty or product please call 1 (231)582-0461. Return Policy: Catalog returns subject to 15% restocking fee. No refunds on custom products.				
Part# Purchased:		Purchased Life	time Warran	ty □YES □NO
Purchase Date:	Cost: \$20.00			